HANDLING SOLUTIONS
Canada
USA
EMEA
South America
 09
08
01

from your storage silos.
MAIN FEATURES
•	 Inspection windows
•	 Chain tensioning system on the tail
•	 CE certified
•	 8° maximum tilt
•	 Pre-galvanized steel
•	 IE3 electric motor
•	 Anti-clogging sensor
200 t/h
CAPACITY
UP TO
MODEL
CAPACITY(1) MAIN DIMENSION (MM) DRIVING HEAD (MM) CASING (MM) TAIL (MM)
T/H W W1 H A A1 B B1 C SIDES BOTTOM COVER SIDES BOTTOM COVER SIDES BOTTOM COVER
TCL.050 50 200 290 335 750 335 750 335 1100 2+2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2
TCL.100 100 200 290 335 750 335 750 335 1100 2+2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2
TCL.150 150 300 390 335 750 335 750 335 1100 2+2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2
TCL.200 200 400 490 335 750 335 750 335 1150 2+2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2
*Nominal capacity based on dry cereal (m.c. 14%) - bulk density 0,75 t/m3 - impurities <4%
L(*) Variable (Standard lenghts =1500/3000mm)
Technical Specifications
W

mm
COVER
mm
SIDES
mm
BOTTOM
mm
COVER
mm
SIDES
mm
BOTTOM
mm
COVER
mm
TCA.60 60 200 290 345 750 360 750 345 985 3,0 3,0 1,5 2,5 3,0 1,5 3,0 3,0 1,5
TCA.120 120 300 390 345 750 360 750 345 1035 3,0 3,0 1,5 2,5 3,0 1,5 3,0 3,0 1,5
TCA.150 150 350 450 445 1000 445 750 445 1300 4,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 2,0
TCA.200 200 400 500 445 1000 445 750 445 1350 4,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 2,0
TCA.250 250 520 620 450 1250 450 750 450 1350 4,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 2,0
TCA.300 300 500 605 575 1600 660 900 660 1600 4,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 2,0
(1) Capacity based on dry cereal (m.c. 14%) - bulk density 0,78 t/m3 - impurities < 4%
Inclined with elbow casing : I=5°/10° ( I>10° see flight conveyors line up to 45°)
Total incline up to 15°
(*) Variable (Standard Lengths = 2900 / 2400 / 1900 / 1400 / 900 / 400 - Other lengths available upon request)

mm
COVER
mm
SIDES
mm
BOTTOM
mm
COVER
mm
SIDES
mm
BOTTOM
mm
COVER
mm
TCM.320.160 40 160 230 330 1000 330 700 330 1095 3,0 3,0 1,5 2,5 3,0 1,5 3,0 3,0 1,5
TCM.320.200 60 200 270 330 1000 330 700 330 1130 3,0 3,0 1,5 2,5 3,0 1,5 3,0 3,0 1,5
TCM.400.200 80 200 316 420 1250 450 750 450 1300 5,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0
TCM.400.250 100 250 370 420 1250 450 750 450 1320 5,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0
TCM.400.300 120 300 416 420 1250 450 750 450 1360 5,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0
TCM.400.350 150 350 465 420 1250 450 750 450 1380 5,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0
TCM.400.400 200 400 515 420 1250 450 750 450 1410 5,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0
TCM.440.350 200 350 465 510 2000 620 1000 510 1635 6,0 6,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 2,0 5,0 6,0 2,0
TCM.440.400 250 400 515 510 2000 620 1000 510 1660 6,0 6,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 2,0 5,0 6,0 2,0
TCM.550.400 250 400 525 610 2000 710 1000 600 1670 6,0 6,0 3,0 4,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0
TCM.550.450 300 450 575 610 2000 710 1000 600 1700 6,0 6,0 3,0 4,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0
TCM.550.500 350 500 625 610 2000 710 1000 600 1810 6,0 6,0 3,0 4,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0
TCM.630.450 400 450 575 660 2000 715 1000 650 1785 6,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0
TCM.630.500 500 500 625 660 2000 715 1000 650 1810 6,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0
TCM.630.600 600 600 725 660 2000 715 1000 650 1860 6,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0
TCM.800.600 700 800 740 830 2750 890 1250 825 2020 6,0 8,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 3,0
TCM.800.800 800 800 940 835 2750 890 1250 835 2150 6,0 8,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 3,0
TCM.800.1000 900 1000 1135 910 2750 965 1260 910 2050 6,0 8,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 3,0 6,0 8,0 3,0
TCM.800.1250 1000 1250 1385 910 2750 970 1260 970 2150 6,0 8,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 3,0 6,0 8,0 3,0
TCM.800.1400 1200 1400 1535 915 2750 975 1260 975 2250 6,0 8,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 3,0 6,0 8,0 3,0
(1) Capacity based on dry cereal (m.c. 14%); bulk density 0,78 t/m3 - impurities < 4%
Inclined with elbow casing : I=5°/10°  -  (for I>10° see flight conveyor product line up to 45°)
Total incline up to 15°
(*) Variable (Standard lengths = 2970 / 2470 / 1980 / 1470 / 990 / 490 - Other lengths available upon request)

mm
C
mm
E
mm
F
mm
SIDES
mm
COVER
mm
SIDES
mm
SLIDES
mm mm
ELL.050 50 1509 1187 529 1394 1081 488 1500 300 250 3 2 3 3 2
ELL.100 100 1509 1187 529 1394 1081 488 1500 300 250 3 2 3 3 2
ELL.150 150 1569 1221 629 1571 1150 588 1500 400 260 3 2 3 3 2
ELL.200 200 1569 1221 629 1571 1150 588 1500 400 260 3 2 3 3 2
*Nominal capacity based on dry cereal (m.c. 14%) - bulk density 0,75 t/m3 - impurities <4%
L(*) Variable (Standard lenghts = 200/1500/3000 mm)
Technical Specifications
BUCKET ELEVATORS